
Account Name                   :	Mr. ATIK MOHMADHANIF DHADA

Address                        		   :	 MEMANWADA-BAWA-CHOWK

                               		    								

                                         				JUNAGADH-362001

                                         				Junagadh

Date                                    :	29 Jun 2021

Account Number                 :	00000032778934868

Account Description            :	SBCHQ-RSP-PUBIND-SILVER-INR

Branch                                :	CIRCLE CHOWK, JUNAGADH

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	86585285648

IFS Code                            :SBIN0060046

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	362002003

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	Yes

Balance as on 1 Jun 2021  :	12,694.98

 

Account Statement from 1 Jun 2021 to 30 Jun 2021

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

2 Jun 2021 2 Jun 2021 WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
39737785506

12,350.00 344.98

25 Jun
2021

25 Jun
2021

BULK POSTING- PENAL
RFND FOR 39072601329
DLTL SC Guid-

19.84 364.82

25 Jun
2021

25 Jun
2021

BULK POSTING- PENAL
RFND FOR 39137528233
DLTL SC Guid-

18.27 383.09

25 Jun
2021

25 Jun
2021

CREDIT INTEREST-- 10.00 393.09

28 Jun
2021

28 Jun
2021

BULK POSTING-Salary of Jun
20210817-

27,785.00 28,178.09

28 Jun
2021

28 Jun
2021

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1853
SBI SHAPUR
VANTHALI-

9,000.00 19,178.09

28 Jun
2021

28 Jun
2021

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1854
SBI SHAPUR
VANTHALI-

6,500.00 12,678.09

29 Jun
2021

29 Jun
2021

by debit card-OTHPG
118062436146GOOGLE
*TEMPORARY
HOLDg.co/helpp-

1.00 12,677.09

29 Jun
2021

29 Jun
2021

REVERSE POS PUR-- 1.00 12,678.09

29 Jun
2021

29 Jun
2021

by debit card-OTHPG
118031532648GOOGLE
*TEMPORARY
HOLDg.co/helpp-

1.00 12,677.09

29 Jun
2021

29 Jun
2021

REVERSE POS PUR-- 1.00 12,678.09

29 Jun
2021

29 Jun
2021

CSH DEP (CDM)-9879153995- 500.00 13,178.09

29 Jun
2021

29 Jun
2021

CDM SERVICE CHARGES--
38976288

38976288 25.00 13,153.09



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

29 Jun
2021

29 Jun
2021

by debit card-OTHPG
118034269270GOOGLE
*TEMPORARY
HOLDg.co/helpp-

1.00 13,152.09

29 Jun
2021

29 Jun
2021

REVERSE POS PUR-- 1.00 13,153.09

29 Jun
2021

29 Jun
2021

by debit card-OTHPG
118013094107PAYTM APP
NOIDA-

305.00 12,848.09


